2021 VOLLEYBALL

#i STUDENT-ATHLETE POS HT CLASS HOMETOWN

1 Regan Willms S 5-8 Fr. Dallas, Texas

2 Lauryn Bourne OH 5-9 So. Cypress, Texas

3 Taylor Anderson OH 5-9 S, Mesquite, Texas

6 Kaitlynn Stoker OH 511 Jr. Allen, Texas

1 Madison Becker DS 5-3 Fr. Forney, Texas

8 Kaitlyn Masseth S 5-11 Jr. Pinon Hills, Calif.

9 Amy DeWalt DS 5-5 Fr. San Antonio, Texas
10 Kelli Ell OH 5-9 Fr. Highlands Ranch, Colo.
1 Autumn Roach S 5-1 So. Fort Worth, Texas
12 Alyssa Estrada-Hamby ~ MB 6-0 So. Wichita Falls, Texas
13 Alex Serna MB 5-11 Fr. Round Rock, TExas
14 Lissette Lefforge MB 5-11 S, Otis, Colo.

15 Savanna Dodson MB 6-0 Jr. Brookfield, IlI.

18 Delaney Torres DS 5-4 Fr. Euless, Texas

19 Kaycie Shannon MB 5-10 Jr. Pleasonton, Texas
20 Hannah Moore OH 5-9 Jr. Amarillo, Texas
COACHING STAFF

HEAD COACH: Valerie Armstrong
ASSISTANT COACH: Rick Brown

GRADUATE ASSISTANT: Jasmine Chambers

SUPPORT STAFF

ATHLETIC TRAINER: Lidia Northcutt
STRENGTH & CONDITIONING: Brielle Adolph



H#i STUDENT-ATHLETE POS
1 Loe Parker OH
2 Jalee Sims S
3 Kaitlyn Mayo RS
4 Kayton Genenbacher ~ §
5 Kiana Fallaha OH
6 Jenna Lyons OH
1 Rayna Pack RS
8 Chloe Menard DS
9 Kalli Dalland MB
10 Hailey Cournoyer MB
12 Hannah Foreschl MB
13 Sage Chain MB
14 Kendall Mahaney DS
15 Sage Post OH
16 Mady McCully DS
18 Sailey Six DS
20 Aaliyah Gray OH
COACHING STAFF

HEAD COACH: Keith Giboney

ASSISTANT COACH: Michal Giboney

HT
59
5-8
5-10
5-5
5-8
59
6-1
5-1
6-0
6-1
59
6-2
5-8
59
5-4
5-1
5-8

CLASS HOMETOWN
So. Amarillo, Texas
Sr. Amarillo, Texas
Fr. Lubbock, Texas
Fr. Lubbock, Texas
Fr. San Antonio, Texas
S, Liberty Hill, Texas
So. Wimberley, Texas
So. Graham, Texas
So. Johnson City, Texas
Jr. Hallettsville, Texas
Sr. League City, Texas
Jr. Schertz, Texas
Fr. Lubbock, Texas
So. Midlothian, Texas
Jr. Lubbock, Texas
Fr. Lubbock, Texas
Fr. Lubbock, Texas
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